

DR. RAVI KANT GUGLANI AND ORS. Vs. DALIP KUMAR

SETHI

20.01.2026

At 4.15 PM

Present: None for the parties.

No time left as one lengthy order has been passed on the application filed under order VI rule 17 CPC in a case titled “RAJNEE SAINI Vs. DDA”. Moreover, certain clarification are also required for passing order on the application filed under order 18 rule 17 CPC.

Put up for clarification on **13.02.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
20.01.2026